JIMEI

PLASTIC

REACTIONIST

extruded

reminescence and keep the glorious

2016 summer collection




JIMEIR

PLASTIC

REACTIONIST collection

Extruded

Product code

Front Temple
UD3-0179 UD3-0179
JUD3-0180 JUD3-0180
UDS3-0181 UD3-0181
UD3-0182 UD3-0182
JUD3-0183 JUD3-0183
UD3-0184 UD3-0184
JUD3-0185 JUD3-0185

Standard sizes Tolerance
6.0-6.2mm
6.0 190*1400mm 188-195mm
1400-1410mm
4.0-4.2mm
4.0 190*1400mm 188-195mm
1400-1410mm
61][ - = = == <
L 190 =I
B 190 |

Jul, 2016

UD3-0179

JUD3-0180

UD3-0181

UD3-0182

JUD3-0183

UD3-0184

JUD3-0185



