

## **REACTIONIST**

extruded

reminescence and keep the glorious











## **REACTIONIST** collection

## **Extruded**

Product code		
Front	Temple	
UD3-0179	UD3-0179	
JUD3-0180	JUD3-0180	
UD3-0181	UD3-0181	
UD3-0182	UD3-0182	
JUD3-0183	JUD3-0183	
UD3-0184	UD3-0184	
JUD3-0185	JUD3-0185	



The contract of

	Standard sizes	Tolerance
6.0	190*1400mm	6.0-6.2mm 188-195mm 1400-1410mm
4.0	190*1400mm	4.0-4.2mm 188-195mm 1400-1410mm







